
Kakinada Port - Sainagar Shirdi Special/07206 - COVR - SCR 
COA/Kakinada Port to SNSI/Sainagar Shirdi Terminus 

51h 10m - 1340 km - 30 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 COA Kakinada Port 06:00 0 1 0 22 4 SCR
2 CCT Kakinada Town Junction 06:05 06:07 2m 0 1 2 37 5 SCR
3 SLO Samalkot Junction 06:27 06:28 1m 0 1 14 75 17 SCR
4 RJY Rajahmundry 07:08 07:10 2m 0 1 64 46 14 SCR
5 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 07:39 07:40 1m 2 1 87 85 12 SCR
6 TDD Tadepalligudem 07:54 07:55 1m 3 1 107 73 12 SCR
7 EE Eluru 08:34 08:35 1m 0 1 154 48 13 SCR
8 BZA Vijayawada Junction 09:50 10:05 15m 1 214 55 19 SCR
9 MDR Madhira 11:04 11:05 1m 0 1 268 117 58 SCR
10 KMT Khammam 11:28 11:30 2m 2 1 313 91 118 SCR
11 DKJ Dornakal Junction 11:45 11:46 1m 0 1 336 87 152 SCR
12 MABD Mahbubabad 12:03 12:04 1m 0 1 360 63 198 SCR
13 WL Warangal 13:01 13:02 1m 2,3 1 421 38 271 SCR
14 KZJ Kazipet Junction 13:18 13:20 2m 0 1 431 46 286 SCR
15 SC Secunderabad Junction 16:10 16:25 15m 0 1 562 32 536 SCR
16 BMT Begumpet 16:34 16:35 1m 2 1 567 38 540 SCR
17 LPI Lingampalli 17:04 17:05 1m 0 1 586 69 559 SCR
18 SKP Shankarpalli 17:23 17:25 2m 0 1 606 61 576 SCR
19 VKB Vikarabad Junction 17:53 17:55 2m 0 1 635 70 626 SCR
20 ZB Zahirabad 18:46 18:47 1m 0 1 694 52 SCR
21 BIDR Bidar 19:24 19:25 1m 0 1 726 66 SCR
22 BHLK Bhalki 19:59 20:00 1m 0 1 763 68 607 SCR
23 UDGR Udgir 20:38 20:39 1m 0 1 806 44 646 SCR
24 LTRR Latur Road Junction 21:24 21:25 1m 0 1 839 30 SCR
25 PRLI Parli Vaijnath 23:30 23:45 15m 1 902 35 SCR
26 PBN Parbhani Junction 01:35 01:45 10m 2 966 65 412 SCR
27 J Jalna 03:30 03:32 2m 0 2 1081 71 502 SCR
28 AWB Aurangabad 04:25 04:30 5m 0 2 1143 49 556 SCR
29 RGO Rotegaon 05:45 05:46 1m 0 2 1204 58 546 SCR
30 NSL Nagarsol 06:15 06:20 5m 1 2 1232 26 SCR
31 MMR Manmad Junction 07:25 07:30 5m 5,6 2 1257 50 CR
32 SNSI Sainagar Shirdi

Terminus
09:10 1 2 1340 - 508 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (07:57)

May 22 2024 (07:57)

1

1


